D
G Q
D
G Q
D
G Q
D
G Q

0.008 / 0.015
(0.20 / 0.38)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER OPERATING TEMP RANGE PACKAGE RoHS
ADC-207MC 0 to +70°C DIP No
ADC-207MC-C –55 to +125°C DIP Yes
ADC-207ME –40 to +100°C DIP No
ADC-207ME-C –40 to +100°C DIP Yes
ADC-207MM –55 to +125°C DIP No
ADC-207MM-C –55 to +125°C DIP Yes
ADC-207MM-QL –55 to +125°C DIP No
ADC-207MM-QL-C –55 to +125°C DIP Yes
ADC-207LC 0 to +70°C CLCC No
ADC-207LC-C –55 to +125°C CLCC Yes
ADC-207LE –40 to +100°C CLCC No
ADC-207LE-C –40 to +100°C CLCC Yes
ADC-207LM –55 to +125°C CLCC No
ADC-207LM-C –55 to +125°C CLCC Yes
ADC-207LM-QL –55 to +125°C CLCC No
ADC-207LM-QL-C –55 to +125°C CLCC Yes
© 2015 DATEL, Inc.
DATEL, Inc. makes no representation that the use of its products in the circuits described herein, or the use of other technical information
contained herein, will not infringe upon existing or future patent rights. The descriptions contained herein do not imply the granting of
licenses to make, use, or sell equipment constructed in accordance therewith. Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.